
BEST YOUNG RIDER CLASSIFICATION 1
Schweinfurt > Heilbronn

THURSDAY, AUGUST 22, 2024

Stage Classification
Distance : 176,300 km

Time of Winner: 4h16'17" Average : 41,275 km/h

General Classification
Total Distance : 179.200 km

Time of the Winner: 4h19'23" Average : 41.426 km/h 

Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat B P Gap Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap

 1  15 MILAN Jonathan +00LTK ITA B:10"

 2  96 UHLIG Henri ' 'ADC GER
 3  61 MÄRKL Niklas ' 'DFP GER
 4  104 GOVEKAR Matevž ' 'TBV SLO
 5  115 MÜLLER Tobias ' 'GER GER
 6  4 LAMPERTI Luke ' 'SOQ USA
 7  142 MAYRHOFER Marius ' 'TUD GER
 8  46 BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI Jon ' 'MOV ESP
 9  63 FLYNN Sean ' 'DFP GBR

 10  52 BELLETTA Dario Igor ' 'TVL ITA
 11  162 CHRISTEN Fabio ' 'Q36 SUI
 12  66 VERMAERKE Kevin ' 'DFP USA
 13  65 KOERDT Bjoern ' 'DFP GBR
 14  163 FANCELLU Alessandro ' 'Q36 ITA
 15  53 GLOAG Thomas ' 'TVL GBR
 16  141 BRENNER Marco ' 'TUD GER
 17  91 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio ' 'ADC BEL
 18  74 JOHANNESSEN Tobias ' 'UXM NOR B:03"

 19  133 COLLEONI Kevin ' 'IWA ITA
 20  93 DEL GROSSO Tibor ' 'ADC NED
 21  72 GUDMESTAD Tord ' 'UXM NOR
 22  103 BURATTI Nicolo' ' 'TBV ITA
 23  3 HUBY Antoine ' 'SOQ FRA
 24  85 RYAN Archie ' 'EFE IRL B:01"

 25  155 VERCHER Matteo ' 'TEN FRA
 26  2 GELDERS Gil ' 'SOQ BEL
 27  175 SCHIFFER Anton ' 'BAI GER
 28  145 WILKSCH Hannes ' 'TUD GER
 29  51 NORDHAGEN Jørgen ' 'TVL NOR B:02"

 30  75 KULSET Johannes ' 'UXM NOR
 31  183 BALDERSTONE ROUMENS Abel ' 'CJR ESP
 32  102 BRUTTOMESSO Alberto ' 'TBV ITA
 33  101 BUITRAGO Santiago ' 'TBV COL
 34  45 ROMO Javier ' 'MOV ESP
 35  196 PENNA Fausto +2'00"LKH GER
 36  86 STEINHAUSER Georg ' 'EFE GER
 37  62 BODET Vincent ' 'DFP FRA
 38  73 JOHANNESSEN Anders Halland ' 'UXM NOR
 39  56 VAN DIJKE Tim ' 'TVL NED
 40  83 LOVIDIUS Edvin +2'50"EFE SWE
 41  125 REIBSCH Jonas ' 'AST GER
 42  13 HOOLE Daan ' 'LTK NED
 43  64 GAL Ryan ' 'DFP NED
 44  126 SYRITSA Gleb ' 'AST RUS
 45  135 MOONEN Zeno ' 'IWA BEL
 46  193 BANGERT Nick +5'24"LKH GER
 47  192 ARENZ Leon ' 'LKH GER
 48  92 DEHAIRS Simon +5'27"ADC BEL
 49  106 VAN MECHELEN Vlad +5'32"TBV BEL

 1  15 MILAN Jonathan LTK ITA 4h19'23" +00
 2  162 CHRISTEN Fabio Q36 SUI 4h19'39" +16"
 3  2 GELDERS Gil SOQ BEL 4h19'39" ' '
 4  4 LAMPERTI Luke SOQ USA 4h19'39" ' '
 5  104 GOVEKAR Matevž TBV SLO 4h19'40" +17"
 6  74 JOHANNESSEN Tobias UXM NOR 4h19'40" ' '
 7  63 FLYNN Sean DFP GBR 4h19'42" +19"
 8  101 BUITRAGO Santiago TBV COL 4h19'42" ' '
 9  142 MAYRHOFER Marius TUD GER 4h19'42" ' '

 10  163 FANCELLU Alessandro Q36 ITA 4h19'43" +20"
 11  51 NORDHAGEN Jørgen TVL NOR 4h19'44" +21"
 12  96 UHLIG Henri ADC GER 4h19'44" ' '
 13  45 ROMO Javier MOV ESP 4h19'44" ' '
 14  141 BRENNER Marco TUD GER 4h19'45" +22"
 15  53 GLOAG Thomas TVL GBR 4h19'45" ' '
 16  93 DEL GROSSO Tibor ADC NED 4h19'45" ' '
 17  72 GUDMESTAD Tord UXM NOR 4h19'45" ' '
 18  3 HUBY Antoine SOQ FRA 4h19'46" +23"
 19  66 VERMAERKE Kevin DFP USA 4h19'46" ' '
 20  115 MÜLLER Tobias GER GER 4h19'46" ' '
 21  91 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio ADC BEL 4h19'46" ' '
 22  155 VERCHER Matteo TEN FRA 4h19'47" +24"
 23  145 WILKSCH Hannes TUD GER 4h19'47" ' '
 24  103 BURATTI Nicolo' TBV ITA 4h19'47" ' '
 25  102 BRUTTOMESSO Alberto TBV ITA 4h19'48" +25"
 26  61 MÄRKL Niklas DFP GER 4h19'48" ' '
 27  46 BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI Jon MOV ESP 4h19'48" ' '
 28  85 RYAN Archie EFE IRL 4h19'48" ' '
 29  175 SCHIFFER Anton BAI GER 4h19'50" +27"
 30  65 KOERDT Bjoern DFP GBR 4h19'50" ' '
 31  183 BALDERSTONE ROUMENS Abel CJR ESP 4h19'51" +28"
 32  133 COLLEONI Kevin IWA ITA 4h19'52" +29"
 33  75 KULSET Johannes UXM NOR 4h19'52" ' '
 34  52 BELLETTA Dario Igor TVL ITA 4h19'54" +31"
 35  86 STEINHAUSER Georg EFE GER 4h21'44" +2'21"
 36  73 JOHANNESSEN Anders Halland UXM NOR 4h21'46" +2'23"
 37  56 VAN DIJKE Tim TVL NED 4h21'46" ' '
 38  62 BODET Vincent DFP FRA 4h21'50" +2'27"
 39  196 PENNA Fausto LKH GER 4h21'59" +2'36"
 40  13 HOOLE Daan LTK NED 4h22'36" +3'13"
 41  126 SYRITSA Gleb AST RUS 4h22'37" +3'14"
 42  83 LOVIDIUS Edvin EFE SWE 4h22'39" +3'16"
 43  64 GAL Ryan DFP NED 4h22'41" +3'18"
 44  135 MOONEN Zeno IWA BEL 4h22'47" +3'24"
 45  125 REIBSCH Jonas AST GER 4h22'52" +3'29"
 46  146 ZIJLAARD Maikel TUD NED 4h25'07" +5'44"
 47  92 DEHAIRS Simon ADC BEL 4h25'13" +5'50"
 48  193 BANGERT Nick LKH GER 4h25'15" +5'52"
 49  106 VAN MECHELEN Vlad TBV BEL 4h25'15" ' '
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BEST YOUNG RIDER CLASSIFICATION 1
Schweinfurt > Heilbronn

THURSDAY, AUGUST 22, 2024

Stage Classification
Distance : 176,300 km

Time of Winner: 4h16'17" Average : 41,275 km/h

General Classification
Total Distance : 179.200 km

Time of the Winner: 4h19'23" Average : 41.426 km/h 

Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat B P Gap Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap

 50  165 SOMMER Jan ' 'Q36 SUI
 51  146 ZIJLAARD Maikel ' 'TUD NED
 52  122 FEDOROV Yevgeniy ' 'AST KAZ
 53  152 BONNET Thomas +9'14"TEN FRA
 54  134 FAURE PROST Alexy ' 'IWA FRA
 55  195 JOCHUM Ben Felix ' 'LKH GER
 56  194 BRENNER Mauro ' 'LKH GER
 57  173 LENNEMANN Anton Theo ' 'BAI GER

 50  165 SOMMER Jan Q36 SUI 4h25'18" +5'55"
 51  192 ARENZ Leon LKH GER 4h25'19" +5'56"
 52  122 FEDOROV Yevgeniy AST KAZ 4h25'23" +6'00"
 53  152 BONNET Thomas TEN FRA 4h29'02" +9'39"
 54  173 LENNEMANN Anton Theo BAI GER 4h29'04" +9'41"
 55  195 JOCHUM Ben Felix LKH GER 4h29'06" +9'43"
 56  134 FAURE PROST Alexy IWA FRA 4h29'11" +9'48"
 57  194 BRENNER Mauro LKH GER 4h29'19" +9'56"
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